2021
2018
2015
2012
2009
2006
2003
2000
1997
1994
1991
1988
1985
1982
1979
1976
1973
1970
1967
1964
1961
1958
1955

2021
2018
2015
2012
2009
2006
2003
2000
1997
1994

2021
2018
2015
2012
2009
2006
2003
2000
1997
1994
1991

OPEN PLAYER OF THE YEAR

John O'Leary
David Hutsell

Chip Sullivan

Rick Schuller

Chip Sullivan

Steve Madsen

Dirk Schultz
Wayne DeFrancesco
Wayne DeFrancesco
Bruce Lehnhard
Webb Heintzelman
Woody Fitzhugh
Roger Simpkins
Mark Alwin

Mark Alwin

Bobby Morris

Bill Sporre

Clare Emery

Paul Haviland
Charles Bassler
Clarence Doser

Charles Bassler

2020
2017
2014
2011

2008
2005
2002
1999
1996
1993
1990
1987
1984
1981

1978
1975
1972
1969
1966
1963
1960
1957

Josh Speight
Ryan Zylstra
Rick Schuller
David Hutsell
Jim Estes

Chip Sullivan
Dirk Schultz
Steve Madsen
Chip Sullivan
Webb Heintzelman
Bruce Lehnhard
Woody Fitzhugh
Woody Fitzhugh
Woody Fitzhugh
Larry Ringer
David Jimenez
Larry Ringer
Leo Wykle

Dick Whetzle
Lou Graham
Clare Emery

Charles Bassler

2019
2016
2013
2010
2007
2004
2001
1998
1995
1992
1989
1986
1983
1980
1977
1974
1971
1968
1965
1962
1959
1956

SENIOR PLAYER OF THE YEAR

Dirk Schultz
Rick Schuller
John Francisco
Jon Corliss
Larry Ringer
Glen Miller

Bob Bilbo
Jennings House
Bruce Lehnhard

2020
2017
2014
2011
2008
2005
2002
1999
1996
1993

Rick Schuller
Rick Schuller
John Francisco
Tim White
Larry Ringer
Bob Bilbo

Bob Bilbo
Larry Ringer
Bob Bilbo
Mike McGinnis

2019
2016
2013
2010
2007
2004
2001
1998
1995

WOMEN'’S PLAYER OF THE YEAR

Joanna Coe
Ashley Grier
Ashley Grier
Joy Bonhurst
Patty Post
Troy Beck

M.]. Smith
Holly Anderson
Troy Beck

Kandi Comer

2020
2017
2014
2011
2008
2005
2002
1999
1996
1993
1990

Joanna Coe
Joann Coe
Ashley Grier
Randi Miller
Joy Bonhurst
Patty Post
Patty Post (Frohna)
M.]. Smith
M.]. Smith
Troy Beck
Pat Meyers

2019
2016
2013
2010
2007
2004
2001
1998
1995
1992
1989

Steve Delmar
Jimmy Flippen
Faber Jamerson
David Hutsell

Rick Schuller

Rick Schuller
Wayne DeFrancesco
Rick Schuller
Wayne DeFrancesco
Jack Skilling

Chris Peddicord
Webb Heintzelman
Fred Funk

Roger Simpkins
Tom Smack

Tom Smack

Claude King

Bill Sporre

Dick Whetzle
Charles Bassler
Charles Bassler
John O’Donnell

Dirk Schultz
Ricky Touma
Rick Schuller
Tim White

Jon Corliss
Glen Miller
John McNaney
Bob Bilbo
Larry Ringer

Joanna Coe
Joanna Coe
Ashley Grier
Karen Paolozzi
Patty Post

Liza Abood
Holly Anderson
Troy Beck

M.]. Smith

Pat Meyers

Kris Ambrose



